
SOLICITATION NUMBER:  ITB DA 18/19-02

MEETING DATE/TIME:  06/21/2018 @ 9:00 A.M. EST

Company Name Rep's Name Email
USSI Lester Drummer lesd@ussiclean.com
Miranda's Finishing Touches Joseph Morgan mirandasfinishingtouches2018@gmail.com
Mac Papers Tim Wingate Tim.Wingate@macpapers.com
Katina's Janitorial & Cleaning Katina Glasco Info@katinasjanitorialandcleaning.com
JAPOSID Cleaning Services Dontriel Lawson Dontriel.Lawson@japosid.com
K M P Installation Kevin Padget K12P12.kebo@gmail.com
Executive Cleaning Pete Ibbotson Pete@executivecleaninginc.com
Executive Cleaning Rafael Calderon ny.rafa@yahoo.com
General Building Maintenance Matt Sowell Msowell@gbmweb.com
Associated Services Darren Ward Darren.Ward@associatedsvs.com
Michael and Emma Jones Janitorial Services Michael Jones Jonessnwm@aol.com
Miranda's Finishing Touches Miranda Morgan mirandasfinishingtouches2018@gmail.com
Jani-King Matt Pinardo; Al Herbert mpinardo@janikinggulfcoast.com
Superior Janitorial Group Patricia Ash sjg@superiorjanitorialgroup.com
No Stress No mess Cleaning Service Akiera Lightsey-Syrvan nostressmess@gmail.com
SBH Kathlina Fowler sbhllc@yahoo.com
New Century Cleaning Faith Bassett info@newcenturycleaning.com
Ann and Abe Nicholson Cleaners Ann and Patricia Nicholson aancs7@yahoo.com
Green Facility, Inc. Chung Lee chung@gficlean.com
King Service Solutions Sam Wilkins swilkins@kssgreen.com

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES
BUREAU OF GENERAL SERVICES

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST

TITLE: JANITORIAL SERVICES

ADAM H. PUTNAM


